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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level User Level Other
AGC Plan Room Plan Room 6212 Ferris Square San Diego CA 92121 planroom@agcsd.org 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 Plan Room
All American Asphalt Kim Bird 400 E. Sixth St Corona CA 92878 publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com 951-736-7600 951-736-7646 Prime Contractor
C.S. Legacy Construction, Inc Richard Gonzales 1461 S East End Avenue Pomona CA 91766 richard@cslegacy.net 909-590-2626 909-590-3778 Prime Contractor
Clean Cut Landscape Richard Allen 8406 N. Armstrong Ave Clovis CA 93619 slsrkallen@verizon.net 951-315-8079 909-797-4564 Prime Contractor
Conserve Landcare Kevin Rocker 72265 Manufacturing Road Thousand Palms CA 92276 krocker@conservelandcare.com 760-343-1433 760-343-0433 Sub-Contractor
Construction Bidboard, Inc. Matt Gwizdala 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 planroom@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314 619-688-0585 Plan Room
Construction Market Data Dyann Diaz 30 Technology Pkwy S Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 dyann.diaz@cmdgroup.com 323-602-5079 888-232-2856 Plan Room
Demo Unlimited Inc. Linda Smith 81750 Avenue 50 Indio CA 92201 lsmith@demounlimited.com 760-775-5884 760-342-5898 Sub-Contractor
Eagle Engineering and Dev Milton Lemus 216 Toby Way Pomona CA 91767 mlemus@eagleengdev.com 909-444-5566 Prime Contractor
Earth Sculptures Inc. Marc Morgan 38207 N. Primrose Lane Indio CA 92203 marc@earthsculpturesinc.com 760-861-7257 760-772-6576 Sub-Contractor
Elecnor belco Electric, Inc. Olivia Chea 4331 Schaefer Ave. Chino CA 91710 olivia.chea@elecnor.com 909-993-5470 909-993-5476 Sub-Contractor
Future DB International Inc Bisher Aljazzar 8707 Research Dr. Irvine CA 92618 estimating@futuredbi.com 949-390-2110 949-732-4355 Prime Contractor
Granite Construction Company Carolyn Maness 38000 Monroe Street Indio CA 92203 carolyn.maness@gcinc.com 760-337-3030 760-775-8229 Prime Contractor
Griffith Company Edgar Martinez 3050 E. Birch Street Brea CA 92821 edmartinez@griffithcompany.net 714-350-5500 Sub-Contractor
H&H General Contractors Inc. Juan Olvers P.O. Box 536 Highland CA 92346 monica@hhgcinc.com 909-425-3907 909-425-3910 Prime Contractor
Hal Hays Construction Inc. Denia Lanza-Campos 4181 Latham Street Riverside CA 92501 dlanza@halhays.com 951-788-0703 951-289-7112 Prime Contractor
Hardy and Harper, Inc Tina Pham 1312 E. Warner Avenue Santa Ana CA 92705 tpham@hardyandharper.com 714-444-1851 714-444-2801 Prime Contractor
Hi Grade Materials John Armando 72740 Varner Rd. 1000 Palms CA 92276 jarmando@robarenterprises.com 760 998-7810 Supplier
Interwest Consulting Group Chris Vogt 431 S. Palm Canyon Drive Palm Springs CA 92262 cvogt@interwestgrp.com 760-417-4329 Other Const. Mgmt. Consultant
Lacal Consulting Inc. Natasa Lenic 6535 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 205 Los Angeles CA 90048 pfeist@lacalconsulting.com 323-951-9887 888-876-1390 Sub-Contractor
Leighton Consulting Bashir Saiid 75450 Gerald Ford Drive, Suite 301 Palm Desert CA 92211 bsaiid@leightongroup.com 760-808-4186 Other Geotechnical Engineer
Lithopass Printing Luke T Yucaipa Blvd Yucaipa CA 92399 luke.lithopass@gmail.com 909-790-6935 Plan Room
Los Angeles Signal Construction, Inc. Jose Escobar 155 N. Eucla Avenue San Dimas CA 91773 jescobar@lasignal.com 909-599-2201 909-599-0376 Sub-Contractor
Los Angeles Signal Construction, Inc. Jessica Geer 633 N Barranca Avenue Covina CA 91723 jgeer@laeng.net 626-454-5222 626-454-5226 Prime Contractor
Marina Landscape, Inc. John Gutierrez 73960 Highway 111, Suite 2 Palm Desert CA 92260 estimator@marinaco.com 714-939-6600 714-935-1199 Sub-Contractor
Marina Landscape, Inc. Eric Nguyen 3707 W Garden Grove Blvd. Orange CA 92868 qnguyen@marinaco.com 714-939-6600 714-935-1199 Sub-Contractor
Matich Corporation Mark Hickman 1596 Harry Sheppard Boulevard San Bernardino CA 92408 mnadalet@matichcorp.com 909-382-7400 909-382-0113 Prime Contractor
Matich Corporation Robert Matich 1596 Harry Sheppard Blvd. San Bernardino CA 92408 mrierson@matichcorp.com 909-382-7400 909-382-0113 Sub-Contractor
Pavement Recycling Systems John Karagas 10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley CA 91752 jkaragas@pavementrecycling.com 951-682-1091 951-682-1094 Sub-Contractor
Prime Vendor Bid Clerk 4622 Cedar Avenue Wilmington NC 28403 work43@prime-vendor.com 800-746-9554 Vendor
Prime Vendor Bid Clerk 4622 Cedar Ave. Bldg 5 Suite #124 Wilmington NC 28403 bids20@prime-vendor.com 800-746-9554 Sub-Contractor
Riverside Construction Company, Inc. Brian Pim 4225 Garner Road Riverside CA 92501 estimating@rivconstruct.com 951-682-8308 951-682-5872 Prime Contractor
Sierra Pacific Electrical Contracting Jerrett Loop 2542 Avalon Street Riverside CA 92509 jerrett@spe-ca.com 951-784-1410 951-784-4489 Sub-Contractor
Sukut Construction Kathie Kaiser 4010 W. Chandler Avenue Santa Ana CA 92704 estimating@sukut.com 714-540-5351 Prime Contractor
Surescape Insurance Services, LLC Cindy Burnett 7800 South Elati Street, Suite 100 Littleton CO 80120 cmb@surescapeins.com 303-225-8030 Other Surety Agency
Surina Construction Company Anthony Surina 17761 Slover Avenue Bloomington CA 92316 surinayank@aol.com 909-820-6944 909-820-6960 Sub-Contractor
Three Peaks Corp. Erik Simmons 1025 Calimesa Blvd., Suite 6 Calimesa CA 92320 erik@threepeakscorp.com 909-522-2219 Prime Contractor
Tri-Star Contracting II, Inc. Rodney Owens 15501 Little Morongo Road Desert Hot Springs CA 92240 rowens@tri-star.info 760-251-5454 760-251-5458 Prime Contractor
West Pacific Concrete anthony sanchez 6453 Fairfield Street Los Angeles CA 90022 westpacificconcrete@gmail.com 323-674-6170 323-410-0490 Sub-Contractor
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